Catalog
1TL0021 Low-voltage Three-phase Motor
Siemens Standard Motor Ltd.
2 Siemens Standard Motor Ltd.
Company Profile
Siemens Standard Motors Ltd. (SSML)
Siemens Standard Motors Ltd. (SSML) is a Siemens-owned
company in China. With an area of 200 acres, SSML is

5） The types of construction IM V18 and IM V19 without
protective cover are also possible as long as no
condensation drainage holes (Order code: H03) and no
stamping of these types of construction on the rating plate
are required. As standard, the type of construction IM B14
is then stamped on the rating plate.
6） For motor with IM B5, IM V1, IM V3, IM B14, IM V18
and IM V19 construction and mounting type, the 16th
digit of motor order No. must be "4";
7） Only for FS80 ~ 112.
8） Without canopy, for protective cover with canopy needed
Option code H00.
9)  Choose this option, the connection box will be changed to
cast iron.
10)  Please specially consult with Siemens.
Motor order code: 1TL0021-1DB43-3AA5-Z
Motor order code introduction
14 Siemens Standard Motor Ltd.
Technical data table
Frame
Size
Rate
Output
50 Hz
Order No. Rated
Speed
Efficiency is in accordance with IE2 of
IEC 60034-30
Rated
torque
Starting
current
/Rated
current
Starting
torque/
Rated
torque
Max
torque
/ Rated
torque
Moment
of Inertia
IMB3
Weight
Noise
(100%)
Effeciency
at (50 HZ)
4/4 load
(75%)
Effeciency
at (50 HZ)
3/4 load
Power
factor
Rated
current
kW rpm % % A Nm Direct start to rated torque
(current) multiples
kgm² kg LpfA
3000rpm 2-pole
220VD / 380VY  50HZ
80M 0.75 1TL0021-0DA22-1 □□□ 2795 77.4 78.5 0.84 1.75 2.6 5.6 2.4 2.4 0.00080 13.5 53
80M 1.1 1TL0021-0DA32-1 □□□ 2835 79.6 80.6 0.84 2.50 3.7 6 2.8 3.2 0.0012 15.0 53
90S 1.5 1TL0021-0EA02-1 □□□ 2890 81.3 81.7 0.84 3.35 5.0 6.5 2.4 3.1 0.0021 19.0 60
90L 2.2 1TL0021-0EA42-1 □□□ 2890 83.2 83.7 0.85 4.75 7.3 7.2 2.6 3.5 0.0026 23 60
100L 3 1TL0021-1AA42-1 □□□ 2885 84.6 85.1 0.84 6.4 9.9 7.5 4 4.5 0.0036 30 62
3000rpm 2-pole
380VD / 660VY  50HZ
112M 4 1TL0021-1BA23-3 □□□ 2930 85.8 86.6 0.86 8.2 13.0 7.5 2.2 2.9 0.0064 37 63
132S 5.5 1TL0021-1CA03-3 □□□ 2930 87 87.6 0.87 11.0 17.9 7.5 2.2 2.9 0.014 54 69